
ES-301 Competencies Checklist Form ES-301-6  
 
 

Facility: DC Cook Date of Examination: 07/11/2016  Operating Test No.:Crews 1,3 & 5  
 

 

 

 

 

Competencies 

APPLICANTS 
 

    RO      
    SRO-I  
    SRO-U   

   
    RO      
    SRO-I  
    SRO-U  

 
   RO      
   SRO-I  
   SRO-U     

 
     RO      
     SRO-I  
     SRO-U   

SCENARIO SCENARIO SCENARIO SCENARIO 
SRO
3 

SRO 
5 

  ATC 
3 

BOP 
5 

  BOP 
3 

ATC 
5 

  1 2 3 4 

Interpret/Diagnose  
Events and Conditions 

3,4,5,
6,7,8,

9 

3,4,5,
6,7,8,
9,10 

  3,4,7 4,6,7,
8 

  5,6,7,
8,9 

3,5,7,
9,10 

      

Comply With and 
Use Procedures (1) 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,
7,8,9 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,
7,8,9,

10 

  2,3,4,
7 

1,2,4,
6,7,8 

  1,2,5,
6,7,8,

9 

2,3,5,
7,9, 
10 

      

Operate Control 
Boards (2) 

    2,3,4,
7 

1,2,4,
6,7,8 

  1,2,5,
6,7,8,

9 

2,3,5,
7,9, 
10 

      

Communicate 
and Interact 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,
7,8,9 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,
7,8,9,

10 

  2,3,4,
7 1,2,4,

6,7,8 

  1,2,5,
6,7,8,

9 

2,3,5,
7,9, 
10 

      

Demonstrate   
Supervisory Ability (3) 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,
7,8, 9 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,
7,8,9,

10 

              

Comply With and 
Use Tech. Specs. (3) 

3,4,6 3,5,6               

Notes: 
(1) Includes Technical Specification compliance for an RO. 
(2) Optional for an SRO-U. 
(3) Only applicable to SROs. 
 

 
Instructions: 
 
Check the applicants’ license type and enter one or more event numbers that will allow 
the examiners to evaluate every applicable competency for every applicant. 
 

http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/doc-collections/nuregs/staff/sr1021/sr1020r9-sup1-final-forms-ms.doc#ES-301-6


ES-301 Competencies Checklist Form ES-301-6  
 
 

Facility: DC Cook Date of Examination: 07/11/2016  Operating Test No.:Crew 2  
 

 

 

 

 

Competencies 

APPLICANTS 
 

    RO      
    SRO-I  
    SRO-U   

   
    RO      
    SRO-I  
    SRO-U  

 
   RO    
   SRO-I  
   SRO-U     

 
     RO      
     SRO-I  
     SRO-U   

SCENARIO SCENARIO SCENARIO SCENARIO 
BOP 
4 

SRO
1 

ATC 
2 

 SRO 
4 

ATC 
1 

BOP 
2 

 ATC 
4 

BOP 
1 

SRO
2 

     

Interpret/Diagnose  
Events and Conditions 

4,6,7 3,4,5,
6,7,8,
9,10 

1,3,5,7  2,4,5,6
,7,8,9 

4,6,7,
8 

4,5,6  2,5,7,
8,9 

3,5,7,8
,9,10 

1,3,4,
5,6,7 

     

Comply With and 
Use Procedures (1) 

1,4,6,
7 

3,4,5,
6,7,8,
9,10 

1,2,3,5
,7 

 1,2,3,4
,5,6,7,

8,9 

2, 
4,6,7,

8 

2,4,5,
6 

 2,3,5,
7,8,9 

1,3,5,7
,8,9, 
10 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,

7 

     

Operate Control 
Boards (2) 

1,4,6,
7 

 1,2,3,5
,7 

 
 

2, 
4,6,7,

8 

2,4,5,
6 

 2,3,5,
7,8,9 

1,3,5,7
,8,9, 
10 

      

Communicate 
and Interact 

1,4,6,
7 

1, 2, 
3,4,5,
6,7,8,
9,10 

1,2,3,5
,7 

 1,2,3,4
,5,6,7,
8,9 

2, 
4,6,7,

8 

2,4,5,
6 

 2,3,5,
7,8,9 

1,3,5,7
,8,9, 
10 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,

7 

     

Demonstrate   
Supervisory Ability (3) 

 1, 2, 
3,4,5,
6,7,8,
9,10 

  1,2,3,4
,5,6,7,

8,9 

     1,2,3,
4,5,6,

7 

     

Comply With and 
Use Tech. Specs. (3) 

 3,4   5,6      1,4      

Notes: 
(1) Includes Technical Specification compliance for an RO. 
(2) Optional for an SRO-U. 
(3) Only applicable to SROs. 
 

 
Instructions: 
 
Check the applicants’ license type and enter one or more event numbers that will allow 
the examiners to evaluate every applicable competency for every applicant. 
 

http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/doc-collections/nuregs/staff/sr1021/sr1020r9-sup1-final-forms-ms.doc#ES-301-6


ES-301 Competencies Checklist Form ES-301-6  
 
 

Facility: DC Cook Date of Examination: 07/11/2016  Operating Test No.:Crew 4a  
 

 

 

 

 

Competencies 

APPLICANTS 
 

    RO      
    SRO-I  
    SRO-U   

   
    RO      
    SRO-I  
    SRO-U  

 
   RO    
   SRO-I  
   SRO-U     

 
     RO      
     SRO-I  
     SRO-U   

SCENARIO SCENARIO SCENARIO SCENARIO 
SRO 
4 

ATC 
1 

  ATC 
4 

BOP 
1 

          

Interpret/Diagnose  
Events and Conditions 

2,4,5,
6,7,8,

9 

4,6,7,
8 

  2,5,7,8
,9 

3,5,7,
8,9,10 

          

Comply With and 
Use Procedures (1) 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,
7,8,9 

2, 
4,6,7,

8 

  2,3,5,7
,8,9 

1,3,5,
7,8,9, 

10 

          

Operate Control 
Boards (2) 

 
2, 

4,6,7,
8 

  2,3,5,7
,8,9 

1,3,5,
7,8,9, 

10 

          

Communicate 
and Interact 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,
7,8,9 

2, 
4,6,7,

8 

  2,3,5,7
,8,9 

1,3,5,
7,8,9, 

10 

          

Demonstrate   
Supervisory Ability (3) 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,
7,8,9 

               

Comply With and 
Use Tech. Specs. (3) 

5,6                

Notes: 
(1) Includes Technical Specification compliance for an RO. 
(2) Optional for an SRO-U. 
(3) Only applicable to SROs. 
 

 
Instructions: 
 
Check the applicants’ license type and enter one or more event numbers that will allow 
the examiners to evaluate every applicable competency for every applicant. 
 

http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/doc-collections/nuregs/staff/sr1021/sr1020r9-sup1-final-forms-ms.doc#ES-301-6


ES-301 Competencies Checklist Form ES-301-6  
 
 

Facility: DC Cook Date of Examination: 07/11/2016  Operating Test No.:Crew 4b  
 

 

 

 

 

Competencies 

APPLICANTS 
 

    RO      
    SRO-I  
    SRO-U   

   
    RO      
    SRO-I  
    SRO-U  

 
   RO    
   SRO-I  
   SRO-U     

 
     RO      
     SRO-I  
     SRO-U   

SCENARIO SCENARIO SCENARIO SCENARIO 
SRO
1 

ATC 
2 

  ATC 
1 

SRO
2 

          

Interpret/Diagnose  
Events and Conditions 

3,4,5,
6,7,8,
9,10 

1,3,5,
7 

  4,6,7,8 1,3,4,
5,6,7 

          

Comply With and 
Use Procedures (1) 

3,4,5,
6,7,8,
9,10 

1,2,3,
5,7 

  2, 
4,6,7,8 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,

7 

          

Operate Control 
Boards (2) 

 1,2,3,
5,7 

  2, 
4,6,7,8 

           

Communicate 
and Interact 

1, 2, 
3,4,5,
6,7,8,
9,10 

1,2,3,
5,7 

  2, 
4,6,7,8 

1,2,3,
4,5,6,

7 

          

Demonstrate   
Supervisory Ability (3) 

1, 2, 
3,4,5,
6,7,8,
9,10 

    1,2,3,
4,5,6,

7 

          

Comply With and 
Use Tech. Specs. (3) 

3,4     1,4           

Notes: 
(1) Includes Technical Specification compliance for an RO. 
(2) Optional for an SRO-U. 
(3) Only applicable to SROs. 
 

 
Instructions: 
 
Check the applicants’ license type and enter one or more event numbers that will allow 
the examiners to evaluate every applicable competency for every applicant. 
 

http://www.nrc.gov/reading-rm/doc-collections/nuregs/staff/sr1021/sr1020r9-sup1-final-forms-ms.doc#ES-301-6
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