Facility: <u>DC Cook</u> Da	te of Ex	kamin	ation: <u>07</u>	7/11/20	<u>)16</u>		O	perat	ing Te	est No	o.:Cr	ews	s <u>1,3</u>	3 & 5	<u>5</u>		
		APPLICANTS															
		O RO-I RO-U) RO-I RO-U			RO 🖂 SRO-I 🗍 SRO-U 🗍					RO [SRO-I [SRO-U [
Competencies		CEN	ARIO	;	SCENARIO			SCENARIO					SCENARIO				
	SRO 3	SRO 5		ATC 3	вор 5			BOP 3	ATC 5			1	2	3	4		
Interpret/Diagnose Events and Conditions	3,4,5, 6,7,8, 9	3,4,5, 6,7,8, 9,10		3,4,7	4,6,7, 8			5,6,7, 8,9	3,5,7, 9,10								
Comply With and Use Procedures (1)	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7,8,9	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7,8,9, 10		2,3,4,	1,2,4, 6,7,8			1,2,5, 6,7,8, 9	2,3,5, 7,9, 10						Ī		
Operate Control Boards (2)				2,3,4,	1,2,4, 6,7,8			1,2,5, 6,7,8, 9	2,3,5, 7,9, 10								
Communicate and Interact	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7,8,9	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7,8,9, 10		2,3,4,	1,2,4, 6,7,8			1,2,5, 6,7,8, 9	2,3,5, 7,9, 10								
Demonstrate Supervisory Ability (3)	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7,8, 9	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7,8,9, 10															
Comply With and Use Tech. Specs. (3)	3,4,6	3,5,6													1		
Notes: (1) Includes Technical (2) Optional for an SRC (3) Only applicable to S	Ò-Ü.	ation (compliance	e for ar	n RO.												

Check the applicants' license type and enter one or more event numbers that will allow the examiners to evaluate every applicable competency for every applicant.

Facility: DC Cook Date of Examination: 07/11/2016 Operating Test No.:Crew 2																	
	APPLICANTS																
) RO-I RO-U			RC SR SR				RC SR SR				RO SRO-I SRO-U				
Competencies	;	SCEN	ARIO		S	CENA	ARIO		S	CENA	RIO	5	SCENARIO				
	вор 4	SRO 1	ATC 2		SRO 4	ATC 1	вор 2		ATC 4	вор 1	SRO 2						
Interpret/Diagnose Events and Conditions	4,6,7	3,4,5, 6,7,8, 9,10	1,3,5,7		2,4,5,6 ,7,8,9	4,6,7, 8	4,5,6		2,5,7, 8,9	3,5,7,8 ,9,10	1,3,4, 5,6,7						
Comply With and Use Procedures (1)	1,4,6, 7	3,4,5, 6,7,8, 9,10	1,2,3,5 ,7		1,2,3,4 ,5,6,7, 8,9	2, 4,6,7, 8	2,4,5,		2,3,5, 7,8,9	1,3,5,7 ,8,9, 10	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7						
Operate Control Boards (2)	1,4,6, 7		1,2,3,5 ,7			2, 4,6,7, 8	2,4,5,		2,3,5, 7,8,9	1,3,5,7 ,8,9, 10							
Communicate and Interact	1,4,6,	1, 2, 3,4,5, 6,7,8, 9,10	1,2,3,5		1,2,3,4 ,5,6,7, 8,9	2, 4,6,7, 8	2,4,5,		2,3,5, 7,8,9	1,3,5,7 ,8,9, 10	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7						
Demonstrate Supervisory Ability (3)		1, 2, 3,4,5, 6,7,8, 9,10			1,2,3,4 ,5,6,7, 8,9						1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7						
Comply With and Use Tech. Specs. (3)		3,4			5,6						1,4						
Notes: (1) Includes Technical Specification compliance for an RO. (2) Optional for an SRO-U. (3) Only applicable to SROs.																	

Check the applicants' license type and enter one or more event numbers that will allow the examiners to evaluate every applicable competency for every applicant.

Facility: DC Cook Date of Examination: 07/11/2016 Operating Test No.:Crew 4a																
	APPLICANTS															
) RO-I RO-U		RC SR SR				RO SR SR				RO SRO-I SRO-U				
Competencies	SCENARIO				S	CENA	ARIO		S	CENA	RIO		SCENARIO			
	SRO 4	ATC 1			ATC 4	вор 1										
Interpret/Diagnose Events and Conditions	2,4,5, 6,7,8, 9	4,6,7,			2,5,7,8	3,5,7, 8,9,10										
Comply With and Use Procedures (1)	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7,8,9	2, 4,6,7, 8			2,3,5,7 ,8,9	1,3,5, 7,8,9, 10										
Operate Control Boards (2)		2, 4,6,7, 8			2,3,5,7 ,8,9	1,3,5, 7,8,9, 10										
Communicate and Interact	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7,8,9	2, 4,6,7, 8			2,3,5,7 ,8,9	1,3,5, 7,8,9, 10										
Demonstrate Supervisory Ability (3)	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7,8,9															
Comply With and Use Tech. Specs. (3)	5,6															
Notes: (1) Includes Technical (2) Optional for an SRO (3) Only applicable to S	D-Ū.	cation	compli	ance	for an	RO.										

Check the applicants' license type and enter one or more event numbers that will allow the examiners to evaluate every applicable competency for every applicant.

Facility: <u>DC Cook</u> Date of Examination: <u>07/11/2016</u> Operating Test No.:Crew <u>4b</u>															
	APPLICANTS														
	_) RO-I RO-U		RC SR SR					0-I O-U			RO SRO-I SRO-U			
Competencies	,	SCEN	ARIO	S	CENA	ARIO		S	CENA	RIO		SCENARIO			
,	SRO 1	ATC 2			ATC 1	SRO 2									
Interpret/Diagnose Events and Conditions	3,4,5, 6,7,8, 9,10	1,3,5, 7			4,6,7,8	1,3,4, 5,6,7									
Comply With and Use Procedures (1)	3,4,5, 6,7,8, 9,10	1,2,3, 5,7			2, 4,6,7,8	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7									
Operate Control Boards (2)		1,2,3, 5,7			2, 4,6,7,8										
Communicate and Interact	1, 2, 3,4,5, 6,7,8, 9,10	1,2,3, 5,7			2, 4,6,7,8	1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7									
Demonstrate Supervisory Ability (3)	1, 2, 3,4,5, 6,7,8, 9,10					1,2,3, 4,5,6, 7									
Comply With and Use Tech. Specs. (3)	3,4					1,4									
Notes: (1) Includes Technical Specification compliance for an RO. (2) Optional for an SRO-U. (3) Only applicable to SROs.															

Check the applicants' license type and enter one or more event numbers that will allow the examiners to evaluate every applicable competency for every applicant.